


2024
Operating Revenues/Expenses

Permanent and Transient Moorage Revenues 1,118,034$  
Fuel Revenues 581,162       
Lease Revenues 31,321         
Marina Other Revenues 434,479       

Total Operating Revenues 2,164,996    
Fuel Expenses 489,949       
General and Administratvie Operating Expenses 1,562,300    

Total Operating Expenses 2,052,249    

Total Operating Income 112,747       

Nonoperating Revenues/Receipts (Expenses/Disbursements)
Total Note/Debt Proceeds 500,000       
Capital and Operating Grants 172,000       
Other Nonoperating Revenues 5,000           
Interest Income 32,000         
Property Taxes (Ad Valorem) 470,000       

Total Nonoperating Revenues 1,179,000    
Other Nonoperating Expenses 60,500         
Interest Expense - GO and Revenue Bonds 93,483         

Total Nonoperating Expenses 153,983       

Total Nonoperating Revenues (Expenses) 1,025,017    

Nonrevenues and Nonexpenses
Other Nonrevenues (LET/Deposits) 153,000       
Principal Paid on Long-Term Debt - GO and Rev Bonds (225,000)      
Purchase of Capital Assets (1,027,100)   
Other Nonexpenses (LET/Deposits) (153,000)      

Total Nonrevenues and Nonexpenses (1,252,100)   

Total Nonoperating Revenues/Receipts (Expenses/Disbursements) (227,083)      

Net Increase (Decrease) in Cash and Investments (114,336)$    
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